
The LT340H Commercial TV Series provides hotels with 

a cost-effective, reliable TV solution that has been 

designed to operate as a two-part solution (with an 

external set top box). The LT340H series delivers crisp, 

Full HD images anchored by a stylish, versatile 

commercial-grade stand.

LT340H(NA)

Essential 
Commercial TV with 
Commercial Grade Stand

* Actual product appearance may differ from the above simulated scene.

* 49 inch 



Essential Commercial TV with Commercial Grade Stand

LT340H(NA)
Essential Commercial TV with Commercial Grade Stand

LT340H(NA)

KEY FEATURE 

Quick menu Public Display Mode Commercial Swivel Stand

From channel selection to volume level, you can control the

TV settings in your hotel's common areas. Public Display 

Mode also enables restoration of your hotel's default settings 

on the TVs when required.

The LT340H commercial grade stand swivels to allow guests 

to view the TV from virtually any angle and can easily be 

fastened to a tabletop for security purposes.

20°20°

LG has created a new Quick Menu (version 3.0), making it

easier and more user friendly than ever. A creation tool enables

production of hotel promotional videos.

Using 4 Templates



Essential Commercial TV with Commercial Grade Stand

LT340H(NA)

External Speaker Out

KEY FEATURE 

IR Out

Enhance the entertainment experience with an additional 

speaker (sold separately). Guests can listen to the TV 

audio from other rooms within their suite, not only the 

room where the TV is located.

Using the interactive set-top-box, all LG TVs can be 

controlled with a single remote.

IR Pass Through and Control

Connect an LG Commercial STB to the RS-232C port 

on the TV to create a system that provides Pro:Centric 

functionality, as well as  RF or IP content.

IR OUT

STB



Essential Commercial TV with Commercial Grade Stand

LT340H(NA)

USB Data Cloning Lock Mode Remote Diagnostics

SIMPLE & EFFECTIVE MAINTENANCE

USB data cloning makes managing multiple displays

more efficient for optimal operation. No need to set up 

each display one by one, data can be copied to a USB in one 

display, data will be distributed to other displays through a 

USB plug-in.

Lock Mode blocks external input signals with non-

compliant content. This is a useful feature for preventing 

misuse of TVs in public spaces.

The TV stores diagnostic data, which can be saved to a USB 

memory device, thus enabling service engineers to analyze 

the data and identify technical issues quickly and easily.

Settings Admin



Essential Commercial TV with Commercial Grade Stand

LT340H(NA)

USB Auto Playback+ Multi IR Welcome screen

CONVENIENCE & ENTERTAINMENT

Create and play personalized media playlists (video, music, 

images) without a PC or installation.

Multi-code IR function eliminates any remote control signal

interference between TVs in rooms with multiple TVs 

installed.

Display a warm greeting message with your hotel name 

and logo on the TV when it is turned on. The welcome 

screen provides an inviting, personalized experience for 

your guests.

* Only available for LG TV models



49" 43"

32H"

739mm
4

9
5

m
m

4
4

1
m

m

84mm

74.6mm 

241mm

44mm

200mm

2
0

0
m

m

977mm

6
3

0
m

m

5
7

5
.3

m
m

80.8mm
71.7mm

303mm

85.3mm

200mm

2
0

0
m

m

1,110mm 

7
0

5
m

m

6
5

0
m

m
 

81.1mm

72mm

303mm

87.5mm

300mm

3
0

0
m

m

DIMENSION

CONNECTIVITY

32H"

MCR66590418

Manufactured
under license
from Dolby
Laboratories,
Dolby, Dolby
Vision, Dolby
Audio, Dolby
Atmos, and the
double - D
symbol are
trademark of
Dolby
Laboratories.

WARNING:
To prevent TV from falling over,
the TV should be securely attached
to the floorwall per installation 
instruction
Tapping, shaking, or rocking
the machine may cause injury.
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MCR67446207

Manufactured
under license
from Dolby
Laboratories,
Dolby, Dolby
Vision, Dolby
Audio, Dolby
Atmos, and the
double - D
symbol are
trademark of
Dolby
Laboratories.

WARNING:
To prevent TV from falling over,
the TV should be securely attached
to the floorwall per installation 
instruction
Tapping, shaking, or rocking
the machine may cause injury.
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49" / 43"

* Dimensions & Jack Panels (Read/Side) may differ from the above image, so please contact LG sales team to verify before ordering. 



SPECIFICATIONS
49LT340H(NA) 43LT340H(NA) 32LT340H(NA)

DESIGN

Stand Type 1 pole (Swivel) 1 pole (Swivel) 1 pole

Front color Ceramic BK Ceramic BK Ceramic BK

DISPLAY

Inch 49" 43" 32H"

Resolution 1,920 x 1,080 (FHD) 1,920 x 1,080 (FHD) 1,366 x 768 (HD)

Backlight Unit Type LED (Direct) LED (Direct) LED (Direct)

Brightness (cd/m2) 400 400 240

BROADCASTING SYSTEM TV Reception ATSC (QAM / VSB), Analog NTSC ATSC (QAM / VSB), Analog NTSC ATSC (QAM / VSB), Analog NTSC

VIDEO HDR / HDR Dolby Vision No No No

AUDIO

Audio Output 10W + 10W 10W + 10W 5W + 5W

Speaker System 2.0 ch 2.0 ch 2.0 ch

HOSPITALITY FEATURES

  Quick Menu (3.0), EzManager (Simplicity), USB Cloning, Diagnostics (USB), HTNG-CEC (1.4) / HDMI-CEC (1.4), 
IR Out, Multi IR Code, PDM (Public Display Mode), Welcome Screen, External Speaker Out, RJP Compatibility, Auto Off / Sleep Timer,

Motion Eye Care, Chromecast Dongle Anti-theft Cover (Optional, 49" only)

JACK INTERFACE

Set Side  HDMI In 2.0

Set Rear  HDMI In 2.0, USB 2.0, RF In, AV In, Digital Audio Out, RGB In, PC Audio Input,  RS-232C (Control & Service), External Speaker Out, MPI Port (RJ12 jack), Debug (Phone Jack Type (CPU/PTC))

DIMENSION

(UNIT : mm)

Vesa 300 x 300 200 x 200 200 x 200

W x H x D / Weight (with stand)  1,110 x 705 x 303 / 14.5 977 x 630 x 80.8 / 11.2 739 x 495 x 241 / 6.05

W x H x D / Weight (without stand) 1110 x 650 x 72 (81.1) / 11.3  977 x 575 x 71.7 (80.8) / 8  739 x 441 x 74.6 (84) / 4.85

W x H x D / Weight (Shipping) 1,296 x 770 x 171 / 17.2 1,147 x  660 x 175 / 13.9 905 x 530 x 162 / 7.35

POWER 

(UNIT : WATTS)

Voltage, Hz 120V, 50/60Hz 120V, 50/60Hz 120V, 50/60Hz

Typical 73W 56W 34.3W

Stand-by Under 0.5W Under 0.5W Under 0.5W

* Specifications are subject to change without notice, so please contact LG sales team to verify before ordering.

LG may make changes to specifications and product descriptions without notice.

Copyright © 2019 LG Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. “LG Life’s Good” is a registered trademark of LG Corp. 

The names of products and brands mentioned here may be the trademarks of their respective owners.

www.lg.com/b2b

www.youtube.com/c/LGECommercialDisplay

www.facebook.com/LGInformationDisplay

www.linkedin.com/company/LGInformationDisplay

Download 
LG Information Display 
Mobile App

Google Play Store


