LT340H(NA)

The LT340H Commercial TV Series provides hotels with a cost-effective, reliable TV solution that has been designed to operate as a two-part solution (with an external set top box). The LT340H series delivers crisp, Full HD images anchored by a stylish, versatile commercial-grade stand.





* 49 inch

@

Live TV

0 🖸 🖻

KEY FEATURE

Quick menu

LG has created a new Quick Menu (version 3.0), making it easier and more user friendly than ever. A creation tool enables production of hotel promotional videos.

Public Display Mode

From channel selection to volume level, you can control the TV settings in your hotel's common areas. Public Display Mode also enables restoration of your hotel's default settings on the TVs when required.

Commercial Swivel Stand

The LT340H commercial grade stand swivels to allow guests to view the TV from virtually any angle and can easily be fastened to a tabletop for security purposes.







KEY FEATURE

External Speaker Out

Enhance the entertainment experience with an additional speaker (sold separately). Guests can listen to the TV audio from other rooms within their suite, not only the room where the TV is located.

IR Out

Using the interactive set-top-box, all LG TVs can be controlled with a single remote.

IR Pass Through and Control

Connect an LG Commercial STB to the RS-232C port on the TV to create a system that provides Pro:Centric functionality, as well as RF or IP content.



SIMPLE & EFFECTIVE MAINTENANCE

USB Data Cloning

USB data cloning makes managing multiple displays more efficient for optimal operation. No need to set up each display one by one, data can be copied to a USB in one display, data will be distributed to other displays through a USB plug-in.

Lock Mode

Lock Mode blocks external input signals with noncompliant content. This is a useful feature for preventing misuse of TVs in public spaces.

Remote Diagnostics

The TV stores diagnostic data, which can be saved to a USB memory device, thus enabling service engineers to analyze the data and identify technical issues quickly and easily.







CONVENIENCE & ENTERTAINMENT

USB Auto Playback+

Create and play personalized media playlists (video, music, images) without a PC or installation.

Multi IR

Multi-code IR function eliminates any remote control signal interference between TVs in rooms with multiple TVs installed.

LG TV 9

Welcome screen

Display a warm greeting message with your hotel name and logo on the TV when it is turned on. The welcome screen provides an inviting, personalized experience for your guests.





* Only available for LG TV models

DIMENSION





CONNECTIVITY

49" / 43"

32H"



* Dimensions & Jack Panels (Read/Side) may differ from the above image, so please contact LG sales team to verify before ordering.

SPECIFICATIONS

		49LT340H(NA)	43LT340H(NA)	32LT340H(NA)
DESIGN	Stand Type	1 pole (Swivel)	1 pole (Swivel)	1 pole
	Front color	Ceramic BK	Ceramic BK	Ceramic BK
DISPLAY	Inch	49"	43"	32H"
	Resolution	1,920 x 1,080 (FHD)	1,920 x 1,080 (FHD)	1,366 x 768 (HD)
	Backlight Unit Type	LED (Direct)	LED (Direct)	LED (Direct)
	Brightness (cd/m²)	400	400	240
BROADCASTING SYSTEM	TV Reception	ATSC (QAM / VSB), Analog NTSC	ATSC (QAM / VSB), Analog NTSC	ATSC (QAM / VSB), Analog NTSC
VIDEO	HDR / HDR Dolby Vision	No	No	No
AUDIO	Audio Output	10W + 10W	10W + 10W	5W + 5W
	Speaker System	2.0 ch	2.0 ch	2.0 ch
HOSPITALITY FEATURES		Quick Menu (3.0), EzManager (Simplicity), USB Cloning, Diagnostics (USB), HTNG-CEC (1.4) / HDMI-CEC (1.4), IR Out, Multi IR Code, PDM (Public Display Mode), Welcome Screen, External Speaker Out, RJP Compatibility, Auto Off / Sleep Timer, Motion Eye Care, Chromecast Dongle Anti-theft Cover (Optional, 49" only)		
JACK INTERFACE	Set Side	HDMI In 2.0		
	Set Rear	HDMI In 2.0, USB 2.0, RF In, AV In, Digital Audio Out, RGB In, PC Audio Input, RS-232C (Control & Service), External Speaker Out, MPI Port (RJ12 jack), Debug (Phone Jack Type (CPU/PTC))		
DIMENSION (UNIT : mm)	Vesa	300 x 300	200 x 200	200 × 200
	W x H x D / Weight (with stand)	1,110 x 705 x 303 / 14.5	977 x 630 x 80.8 / 11.2	739 x 495 x 241 / 6.05
	W x H x D / Weight (without stand)	1110 x 650 x 72 (81.1) / 11.3	977 x 575 x 71.7 (80.8) / 8	739 x 441 x 74.6 (84) / 4.85
	W x H x D / Weight (Shipping)	1,296 x 770 x 171 / 17.2	1,147 x 660 x 175 / 13.9	905 x 530 x 162 / 7.35
POWER (UNIT : WATTS)	Voltage, Hz	120V, 50/60Hz	120V, 50/60Hz	120V, 50/60Hz
	Typical	73W	56W	34.3W
	Stand-by	Under 0.5W	Under 0.5W	Under 0.5W

* Specifications are subject to change without notice, so please contact LG sales team to verify before ordering.



🕒 www.lg.com/b2b

www.youtube.com/c/LGECommercialDisplay

www.facebook.com/LGInformationDisplay

in www.linkedin.com/company/LGInformationDisplay

LG may make changes to specifications and product descriptions without notice. Copyright © 2019 LG Electronics Inc. All rights reserved. "LG Life's Good" is a registered trademark of LG Corp. The names of products and brands mentioned here may be the trademarks of their respective owners.

